Form o Table

BREAKFAST « LUNCH « COFFEE

BETWEEN BREADS

ALL SANDWICHES COME WITH YOUR CHOICE

MINI HOMEMADE BELGIAN WAFFLES $3.00 EA.
CRAFTED WITH OUR OWN RECIPE & MADE
FRESH DAILY. TRY ONE AS AN APPETIZER
OR HAVE AS MANY AS YOU WANT FOR A
FULL BREAKFAST!

TOPPINGS
* MAPLE SYRUP
* WHITE CHOCOLATE LAVENDER
* SALTED CARAMEL
* BERRY COMPOTE
* NUTELLA SAUCE
* LIME CURD

EGGS BENNY BAR

ALL EGGS SOFT POACHED, SERVED ON
OUR HOMEMADE BELGIAN WAFFLES
WITH A SIDE OF DUCK FAT HASH.

$0.75 EA.

BACON BENNY & $19.25
HOUSE CURED BACON , SAUTEED KALE,
TOMATO, ROASTED GARLIC HOLLANDAISE.
UPSTREAM BENNY ©@ $20.75

SMOKED SALMON, PICKLED RED ONION,
WILTED SPINACH, BASIL HOLLANDAISE.

TRUFFLE & GOAT CHEESE BENNY& ® $19.00

MUSHROOMS, FRESH ARUGULA,
TRUFFLE OIL, GOAT CHEESE, ROASTED
GARLIC HOLLANDAISE.

CHIPOTLE CHICKEN BENNY $20.25
FRIED CHICKEN TENDERS, SPINACH,
HOMEMADE PICKLES, CHIPOTLE
HOLLANDAISE

OSCAR BENNY @ $19.25

MUSHROOMS, SLICED HAM, ROASTED
GARLIC HOLLANDAISE.

BREAKFAST POUTINE

BED OF DUCK FAT HASH, 2 SOFT POACHED EGGS,
TOPPED WITH CHEESE CURDS AND ROASTED GARLIC
HOLLANDAISE. **SOUS VIDE FRIED CHICKEN WILL COME
WITH CHICKEN GRAVY [N PLACE OF HOLLANDAISE.
** MAKE YOUR POUTINE 1/2 HASH 1/2 FRESH SPINACH.

HOUSE CURED BACON @ $19.75
TRUFFLE, HAM & WILD MUSHROOM @ $20.25

SOUS VIDE FRIED CHICKEN $20.50
*MAKE BUFFALO STYLE $0.75
CALI POUTINE &0 $19.50

HALF HASH BROWNS, HALF FRESH ARUGULA,
MUSHROOMS, TOMATOES, AVOCADO, TWO
POACHED EGGS, HOLLANDAISE.

BAKED EGG FRITTATA

SERVED WITH DUCK FAT HASH AND TOAST.
(MULTIGRAIN, WHITE, OR SOURDOUGH +$0.50)

MS. VEGGIE @O $18.75
SPINACH, TOMATO, MUSHROOMS,
GOAT CHEESE

WESTERN FRITTATA @ $18.75

HAM, MUSHROOMS, SPINACH, CHEDDAR
SUBSTITUTE EGG WHITE FRITTATA FOR $1.25

@ GLUTEN FREE OPTION

CARE BAKERY GLUTEN FREE TOAST
OR CARE BAKERY BUN. $2 EXTRA

@ vecETARAN
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BREAKFAST CLASSICS

CHICKEN & WAFFLES

HOMEMADE WAFFLE, SOUS VIDE CHICKEN
(DARK MEAT), SERVED WITH MAPLE HONEY,
CHICKEN GRAVY, MAPLE SYRUP.
SUBSTITUTE FOR WHITE MEAT $2.25

FARMERS BREAKFAST &

3 FARMED FRESH EGGS, HOUSE CURED

BACON, HOMEMADE PORK SAUSAGE OR
CHORIZO SAUSAGE, DUCK FAT HASH,

AND 2 PIECES OF TOAST.

SUB SPOLUMBO’S CHICKEN & APPLE SAUSAGE +$2
(MULTIGRAIN, WHITE, OR SOURDOUGH +$1.00)

FARMERS LITE BREAKFAST @

2 FARMED FRESH EGGS, CHOICE OF 1

PROTEIN, SIDE OF DUCK FAT HASH, AND

2 PIECES OF TOAST.

SUB SPOLUMBO'S CHICKEN & APPLE SAUSAGE +$2
(MULTIGRAIN, WHITE, OR SOURDOUGH +$1.00)

NUTELLA CHURRO WAFFLES Q)

NUTELLA SAUCE, CHURRO WAFFLES,
STRAWBERRIES, BANANAS, WHIP,
VANILLA CUSTARD.

$20.50

$21.00

$15.75

$18.75

PEACH COBBLER FRENCH TOAST®® $19.00

CINNAMON PEACHES, BROWN SUGAR
CREAM CHEESE, GRAHAM CRUMBLE,
WHIP CREAM, MAPLE SYRUP.

KEY LIME PIE PANCAKES O

3 PANCAKES, LIME CURD, GRAHAM CRUMBLE,
ICING SUGAR, WHIP CREAM, MAPLE SYRUP.

SHORT RIB HASH
BED OF DUCK FAT HASH, SLOW-COOKED
SHORT RIB, BELL PEPPERS AND ONIONS,
TOPPED WITH 2 SUNNY-SIDE UP FARMED
FRESH EGGS.

VEGAN HASH &0
QUINOA, TOFU, BELL PEPPERS, KALE,
MUSHROOMS, SPINACH, ONIONS, ALL
ON A BED OF HASH TOPPED WITH OUR
HOUSE MADE GUAC AND SALSA.

SPANISH CHORIZO BOWL &
BED OF RICE, CHORIZO (PORK) , ONIONS,
SAUTEED KALE, BELL PEPPERS, TOMATO BASIL
SAUCE, TOPPED WITH TWO SOFT POACHED
EGGS AND HOUSE MADE GUAC.

FILI BREAKFAST BOWL &

LONGANISA SAUSAGE, TWO SUNNY-SIDE
UP EGGS, JASMINE RICE, HOUSE MADE
TOMATO SALSA, CHILI SOY SAUCE.

HANGRY BOWL &

BED OF DUCK FAT HASH, CHORIZO, HAM,
BACON, 2 SOFT POACHED EGGS, SALSA,
CHIPOTLE HOLLANDAISE.

LOCO MOCO BREAKFAST @

JASMINE RICE, BURGER PATTY, CARAMELIZED
ONIONS, WILD MUSHROOM GRAVY, CHILI
SOY TOPPED WITH 2 SUNNY-SIDE UP EGGS.

BRO'S BREAKFAST @&
OUR FAVORITE GROWING UP!
JASMINE RICE, PORK BELLY ADOBO, TWO
SUNNY-SIDE UP EGGS TOPPED WITH
HOUSE-MADE TOMATO SALSA.

VERY BERRY OVERNIGHT OATMEAL O

WARMED OATMEAL, BERRY COMPOTE,

BROWN SUGAR CREAM CHEESE, CRUMBLE,
FRESH BERRIES, TOPPED WITH ONE HOMEMADE
MINI WAFFLE.

$18.25

$21.00

$19.00

$19.00

$19.25

$20.50

$19.25

$21.00

$15.00

FOR THE LITVTLES

LITTLE FARMER $10.25
1 FARMED FRESH EGG, HOUSE CURED
BACON, TOAST AND HASH.

FRENCH TOAST &
1 PIECE OF FRENCH TOAST SERVED WITH
A BOWL OF FRUIT AND MAPLE SYRUP.

MAC AND CHEESE
IT'S NOT KRAFT DINNER, IT'S MADE
FROM SCRATCH!

CHICKEN STRIPS AND HASH

BREADED CHICKEN STRIPS SERVED
WITH HASH.

$10.25

$9.50

OF ONE BRO’KIN PART.

SALMON SAMMY &

MULTIGRAIN TOAST, LEMON GARLIC CREAM
CHEESE, TOPPED WITH SMOKED SALMON,
PICKLED ONIONS, ARUGULA, CAPERS, SUNNY-
SIDE EGG, BASIL ARUGULA PUREE .

B.E.L.T. ©

HOUSE CURED BACON, FRIED OVER MEDIUM
EGG, LETTUCE, TOMATO, CHEDDAR, PAPRIKA
AIOLI, HOUSE-MADE GUAC, ON A POTATO BUN.

BRO’KIN SMASH BURGER @

POTATO BUN, 2 SMASHED PATTIES,
CARAMELIZED ONIONS, PICKLES, LETTUCE,
CHEESE, PAPRIKA AIOLI

ADD BACON (2 STRIPS) $4.00

ADD FRIED EGG $2.75

SEOUL-WICH
KOREAN STYLE FRIED CHICKEN TOSSED IN GARLIC
SOY, LETTUCE, TOMATO, CHEDDAR, SWEET
PICKLES, AIOLI, ON A POTATO BUN.

MONTE CRISTO ©

GRILLED HAM AND CHEESE SANDWICH BETWEEN
2 PIECES OF FRENCH TOAST, ICING SUGAR, SIDE OF
MAPLE SYRUP.

TOMATO JAM & AVOCADO TOAST SO

TOMATO JAM, AVOCADO, SOFT POACHED EGG,
TOPPED WITH BALSAMIC GLAZE AND BASIL PUREE
ON SOURDOUGH TOAST.

HOLD THE CARBS PLEASE @

TWO FARMED FRESH EGGS, AVOCADO,
SPOLUMBO'S CHICKEN & APPLE SAUSAGE,
CHOICE OF SALAD.

DUCK FAT HASH
SEASONAL SOUP
SPICY KALE CAESAR
ARUGULA § BEET SALAD
SEASONAL FRUIT

SL¥Vd NiX,0Y¥d

$20.00

$18.25

$18.00

$19.50

$19.00

$18.00

$18.00

MORE, MORE AND MORE...

BACON (3 PIECES OF HOUSE CURED OR NATURAL SMOKED)
LONGANISA

SPOLUMBO’S CHICKEN & APPLE SAUSAGE
SPOLUMBO’S CHORIZO SAUSAGE

DUCK FAT HASH BROWNS

SEASONAL SOUP

SEASONAL FRUIT

FREE RANGE EGG

TOAST (MULTIGRAIN, WHITE)

TOAST (SOURDOUGH)

AVOCADO

HOUSE-MADE GUAC OR HOUSE-MADE SALSA
SPICY KALE CAESAR SIDE SALAD

ARUGULA & BEET SIDE SALAD

TRUFFLE AIOLI

PAPRIKA AIOLI

(Heavenly) Hash!

$5.00
$4.00
$5.00
$4.00
$5.50
$6.00
$5.00
$2.75
$2.50
$3.50
$3.00
$1.75
$6.50
$6.50
$1.50
$1.00

OUR HASH IS HAND-CUT, TWICE FRIED & TOSSED IN DUCK FAT.

Our eggs have legs!

ALL OF OUR EGGS ARE FREE RANGE OMEGA 3, ORGANIC

AND LOCALLY SOURCED FROM COUNTRYSIDE FARMS.
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