THE BROKIN YOLK ——Farm to Table ——



BRO'KIN BREAKFASTS By Chef Jeff

MINI HOMEMADE BEI GIAN WAFELES \$3.00 FA

	\$3.00 EA.
CRAFTED WITH OUR OWN RECIPE & MADE	
FRESH DAILY. TRY ONE AS AN APPETIZER	
OR HAVE AS MANY AS YOU WANT FOR A	
FULL BREAKFAST!	
TOPPINGS	50.75 EA.
* MAPLE SYRUP	
* WHITE CHOCOLATE LAVENDER	
* SALTED CARAMEL	
* BERRY COMPOTE	
* NUTELLA SAUCE	
* LIME CURD	
ALL EGGS SOFT POACHED, SERVED ON	
OUR HOMEMADE BELGIAN WAFFLES	
WITH A SIDE OF DUCK FAT HASH.	
BACON BENNY 🚭	\$19.25
HOUSE CURED BACON , SAUTÉED KALE,	
HOUSE CURED BACON, SAUTEED RALE,	
TOMATO, ROASTED GARLIC HOLLANDAISE.	
···· ·· · · · · ·	\$20.75
TOMATO, ROASTED GARLIC HOLLANDAISE. UPSTREAM BENNY SMOKED SALMON, PICKLED RED ONION,	\$20.75
TOMATO, ROASTED GARLIC HOLLANDAISE.	\$20.75
TOMATO, ROASTED GARLIC HOLLANDAISE. UPSTREAM BENNY SMOKED SALMON, PICKLED RED ONION,	
TOMATO, ROASTED GARLIC HOLLANDAISE. UPSTREAM BENNY SMOKED SALMON, PICKLED RED ONION, WILTED SPINACH, BASIL HOLLANDAISE. TRUFFLE & GOAT CHEESE BENNY MUSHROOMS, FRESH ARUGULA,	
TOMATO, ROASTED GARLIC HOLLANDAISE. UPSTREAM BENNY SMOKED SALMON, PICKLED RED ONION, WILTED SPINACH, BASIL HOLLANDAISE. TRUFFLE & GOAT CHEESE BENNY MUSHROOMS, FRESH ARUGULA, TRUFFLE OIL, GOAT CHEESE, ROASTED	
TOMATO, ROASTED GARLIC HOLLANDAISE. UPSTREAM BENNY SMOKED SALMON, PICKLED RED ONION, WILTED SPINACH, BASIL HOLLANDAISE. TRUFFLE & GOAT CHEESE BENNY MUSHROOMS, FRESH ARUGULA,	

FRIED CHICKEN TENDERS, SPINACH, HOMEMADE PICKLES, CHIPOTLE HOLLANDAISE OSCAR BENNY

\$19.25

MUSHROOMS, SLICED HAM, ROASTED GARLIC HOLLANDAISE.

BREAKFAST POUTINE BED OF DUCK FAT HASH. 2 SOFT POACHED EGGS.

DOP DUCK PAT HASH, 2 SUFT POACHED EGS, TOPPED WITH CHEESE CURDS AND ROASTED GARLIC HOLLANDAISE, "SOUS VIDE FRIED CHICKEN WILL COME WITH CHICKEN GRAYY IN PLACE OF HOLLANDAISE. " MAKE YOUR POUTINE 1/2 HASH 1/2 FRESH SPINACH.

HOUSE CURED BACON 🚳	\$19.75
TRUFFLE, HAM & WILD MUSHROOM 🔀	\$20.25
SOUS VIDE FRIED CHICKEN *MAKE BUFFALO STYLE \$0.75	\$20.50
CALI POUTINE O HALF HASH BROWNS, HALF FRESH ARUGULA, MUSHROOMS, TOMATOES, AVOCADO, TWO	\$19.50
POACHED EGGS, HOLLANDAISE.	

BAKED EGG FRITTATA SERVED WITH DUCK FAT HASH AND TOAST. (MULTIGRAIR, WHITE, OR SOURDOUGH +\$0.50)

MS. VEGGIE O SPINACH, TOMATO, MUSHROOMS, GOAT CHEESE	\$18.75
WESTERN FRITTATA 🔀	\$18.75
HAM, MUSHROOMS, SPINACH, CHEDDAR	
SUBSTITUTE EGG WHITE FRITTATA FOR \$1.25	





BREAKFAST CLASSICS

BREAKFAST • LUNCH • COFFEE

/////////

\$21.00

\$19.00

\$19.00

\$19.25

\$20.50

\$21.00

CHICKEN & WAFFLES HOMEMADE WAFFLE, SOUS VIDE CHICKEN (DARK MEAT), SERVED WITH MAPLE HONEY, CHICKEN GRAVY, MAPLE SYRUP. SUBSTITUTE FOR WHITE MEAT \$2.25

FARMERS BREAKFAST 🚭

3 FARMED FRESH EGGS, HOUSE CURED BACON, HOMEMADE PORK SAUSAGE OR CHORIZO SAUSAGE, DUCK FAT HASH, AND 2 PIECES OF TOAST. SUB SPOLUMBO'S CHICKEN & APPLE SAUSAGE +\$2 (MULTIGRAIN, WHITE, OR SOURDOUGH +\$1.00) FARMERS LITE BREAKFAST \$ 2 FARMED FRESH EGGS, CHOICE OF 1 PROTEIN, SIDE OF DUCK FAT HASH, AND 2 PIECES OF TOAST. SUB SPOLUMBO'S CHICKEN & APPLE SAUSAGE +\$2 (MULTIGRAIN, WHITE, OR SOURDOUGH +\$1.00) NUTELLA CHURRO WAFFLES \$ \$18.75

NUTELLA CHURRO WAFFLES NUTELLA SAUCE, CHURRO WAFFLES, STRAWBERRIES, BANANAS, WHIP, VANILLA CUSTARD. PEACH COBBLER FRENCH TOAST

CINNAMON PEACHES, BROWN SUGAR CREAM CHEESE, GRAHAM CRUMBLE, WHIP CREAM, MAPLE SYRUP. KEY LIME PIE PANCAKES S \$18.25 3 PANCAKES, LIME CURD, GRAHAM CRUMBLE, ICINC SUCAD WHIP CREAM MARIE EXPLIP

ICING SUGAR, WHIP CREAM, MAPLE SYRUP.
SHORT RIB HASH
BED OF DUCK FAT HASH, SLOW-COOKED
SHORT RIB, BELL PEPPERS AND ONIONS,

SHORT RIB, BELL PEPPERS AND ONIONS, TOPPED WITH 2 SUNNY-SIDE UP FARMED FRESH EGGS. VEGAN HASH @ ()

QUINOA, TOFU, BELL PEPPERS, KALE, MUSHROOMS, SPINACH, ONIONS, ALL ON A BED OF HASH TOPPED WITH OUR HOUSE MADE GUAC AND SALSA.

SPANISH CHORIZO BOWL I St9.00 BED OF RICE, CHORIZO (PORK), ONIONS, SAUTÉED KALE, BELL PEPPERS, TOMATO BASIL SAUCE, TOPPED WITH TWO SOFT POACHED EGGS AND HOUSE MADE GUAC.

FILI BREAKFAST BOWL LONGANISA SAUSAGE, TWO SUNNY-SIDE UP EGGS, JASMINE RICE, HOUSE MADE TOMATO SALSA, CHILI SOY SAUCE.

HANGRY BOWL @ BED OF DUCK FAT HASH, CHORIZO, HAM,

BACON, 2 SOFT POACHED EGGS, SALSA, CHIPOTLE HOLLANDAISE. LOCO MOCO BREAKFAST () \$19.25 JASMINE RICE, BURGER PATTY, CARAMELIZED ONIONS, WILD MUSHROOM GRAVY, CHILI SOY TOPPED WITH 2 SUNNY-SIDE UP EGGS.

BRO'S BREAKFAST 🚭

WITH HASH.

OUR FAVORITE GROWING UP! JASMINE RICE, PORK BELLY ADOBO, TWO SUNNY-SIDE UP EGGS TOPPED WITH HOUSE-MADE TOMATO SALSA.

VERY BERRY OVERNIGHT OATMEAL **\$15.00** WARMED OATMEAL, BERRY COMPOTE.

WARMED OATMEAL, BERRY COMPOTE, BROWN SUGAR CREAM CHEESE, CRUMBLE, FRESH BERRIES, TOPPED WITH ONE HOMEMADE MINI WAFFLE.

FOR THE LITTL	.ES
LITTLE FARMER 1 FARMED FRESH EGG, HOUSE CURED BACON, TOAST AND HASH.	\$10.25
FRENCH TOAST 1 PIECE OF FRENCH TOAST SERVED WITH A BOWL OF FRUIT AND MAPLE SYRUP.	\$10.25
MAC AND CHEESE IT'S NOT KRAFT DINNER, IT'S MADE FROM SCRATCH!	\$9.50
CHICKEN STRIPS AND HASH BREADED CHICKEN STRIPS SERVED	\$10.00

ALL SANDWICHES COME WITH YOUR CHOICE

	OF ONE BRO'KIN PART.		
MULTIC CHEESE PICKLEI	N SAMMY GRAIN TOAST, LEMON GARLIC CREAM E, TOPPED WITH SMOKED SALMON, D ONIONS, ARUGULA, CAPERS, SUNNY- GG, BASIL ARUGULA PURÉE.	\$20.00	
EGG, LE	CURED BACON, FRIED OVER MEDIUM ETTUCE, TOMATO, CHEDDAR, PAPRIKA HOUSE-MADE GUAC, ON A POTATO BUN.	\$18.25	
POTATO CARAM CHEESE ADD BA	SMASH BURGER D BUN, 2 SMASHED PATTIES, IELIZED ONIONS, PICKLES, LETTUCE, E, PAPRIKA AIOLI ACON (2 STRIPS) \$4.00 IED EGG \$2.75	\$18.00	
SOY, LE	VICH N STYLE FRIED CHICKEN TOSSED IN GARLIC TTUCE, TOMATO, CHEDDAR, SWEET S, AIOLI, ON A POTATO BUN.	\$19.50	
GRILLED	CRISTO CRISTO CHEESE SANDWICH BETWEEN S OF FRENCH TOAST, ICING SUGAR, SIDE OF SYRUP.	\$19.00	
TOMAT	D JAM & AVOCADO TOAST (C) D JAM, AVOCADO, SOFT POACHED EGG, WITH BALSAMIC GLAZE AND BASIL PURÉE IRDOUGH TOAST.	\$18.00	
TWO FA SPOLUI	HE CARBS PLEASE ARMED FRESH EGGS, AVOCADO, MBO'S CHICKEN & APPLE SAUSAGE, E OF SALAD.	\$18.00	
BRO'KIN PARTS	DUCK FAT HASH SEASONAL SOUP SPICY KALE CAESAR ARUGULA & BEET SALAD SEASONAL FRUIT		
MORE, MORE AND MORE			
LONGANIS	PIECES OF HOUSE CURED OR NATURAL SMOKED) A D'S CHICKEN & APPLE SAUSAGE D'S CHORIZO SAUSAGE	\$5.00 \$4.00 \$5.00 \$4.00	

LONGANISA	\$4.00
SPOLUMBO'S CHICKEN & APPLE SAUSAGE	\$5.00
SPOLUMBO'S CHORIZO SAUSAGE	\$4.00
DUCK FAT HASH BROWNS	\$5.50
SEASONAL SOUP	\$6.00
SEASONAL FRUIT	\$5.00
FREE RANGE EGG	\$2.75
TOAST (MULTIGRAIN, WHITE)	\$2.50
TOAST (SOURDOUGH)	\$3.50
AVOCADO	\$3.00
HOUSE-MADE GUAC OR HOUSE-MADE SALSA	\$1.75
SPICY KALE CAESAR SIDE SALAD	\$6.50
ARUGULA & BEET SIDE SALAD	\$6.50
TRUFFLE AIOLI	\$1.50
PAPRIKA AIOLI	\$1.00



(Heavenly) Hash!

OUR HASH IS HAND-CUT, TWICE FRIED & TOSSED IN DUCK FAT.

Our eggs have legs! ALL OF OUR EGGS ARE FREE RANGE OMEGA 3, ORGANIC

ALL OF OUR EGGS ARE FREE RANGE OMEGA 3, ORGANIC AND LOCALLY SOURCED FROM COUNTRYSIDE FARMS.

